
SET ASIDE PID DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION CONTACT NAME PHONE CONTACT EMAIL

CITY OF CHICAGO 12249 Casa Yucatan (9%) The Resurrection Project Guacolda Reyes (312) 763-3228 greyes@resurrectionproject.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 12032 Abrams Intergenerational Village (Senior Village II) The Renaissance Collaborative, Inc. Patricia Abrams (773) 924-9270 pabrams@trcwabash.org

CHICAGO METRO 12082 Addison Horizon Senior Living Community Alden Foundation Beth Demes (773) 724-6374 beth@aldenfoundation.org

CHICAGO METRO 12097 Taylor Place Apartments Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Richard Koenig (847) 564-2900 rkoenig@hodc.org

CHICAGO METRO 12276 Starling Senior Apartments Lincoln Avenue Capital Russell Condas (801) 232-5620 rcondas@lincolnavecap.com

CHICAGO METRO 12281 South Boulevard Shores Housing Authority of Cook County Jesse Silva (312) 542-4754 projectdevelopment@thehacc.org

CHICAGO METRO 12106 Hillside Senior Apartments Turnstone Development Corp Sue Weimer (312) 453-0641 swiemer@turnstonedev.org

CHICAGO METRO 12234 Poupard Place Housing Opportunity Development Corporation Richard Koenig (847) 564-2900 rkoenig@hodc.org

CHICAGO METRO 12179 Riverwalk Homes 9% Holsten Real Estate Development Corporation Peter Holsten (312) 337-5339 peterholsten@holstenchicago.com

OTHER METRO 11959 Parker Glen II Housing Services Alliance, Inc. Liam McGuigan (610) 768-7732 liam@coventrycg.com

OTHER METRO 12260 Churchview Garden Homes Pivotal GP Holding LLC Brian McGeady (513) 256-3810 brian.mcgeady@pivotal-hp.com

OTHER METRO 12295 Steer Place Apartments Oak Grove Development Corporation Lily Walton

(217) 378-7100, 

X5014 lilyw@hacc.net

OTHER METRO 12068 Phoenix Manor Phoenix Community Development Services Christine Kahl (309) 674-2310 director@phoenixcds.org

OTHER METRO 11765 Stevens Apartments Housing Solutions, Inc. Andy Hightower

(618) 345-5142, 

X1101 andyhightower@mchail.org

NON-METRO 12280 Downtown Villas Will County Housing Development Corp Michael Simelton

(815) 272-0611, X 

150 msimelton@hajoliet.org

NON-METRO 12250 Fox Hill Senior Living DreamLane Real Estate, LLC. Lane Manning (608) 535-5131 lane@dreamlanere.com

NON-METRO 12118 Timber Trails Apartments Budslick Investments LLC John Budslick (618) 457-5312 jbudslick@aol.com

NON-METRO 12266 Lincoln Senior Flats Pivotal GP Holding LLC Brian McGeady (513) 256-3810 brian.mcgeady@pivotal-hp.com

2023 9% LIHTC APPROVED ALLOCATIONS


